

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: W.P. No.32022 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	31.10.2025	<u>SN, J</u> Any development in pursuance to the impugned Letter dated 16.10.2025 issued by the 2nd respondent-Chancellor shall be subject to the outcome of the main Writ Petition No. 32022 of 2025. List on 03.11.2025. Skj SN,J	